
SP #1 - 9AM SAT MAR 13 Dog Mall, Caver, MA

DIVISION
SPLASH 
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Joelle Conover Colt 45 1 M CL 23 6 22 2 23 6 Master Elite 1

Karen Morelli Kali 3 F CBR 19 10 19 5 19 10 Sr. Elite 1

Lowell Vigeant Tansey 4 M YL 19 2 17 6 19 2 Sr. Elite 2

Karen Morelli Gunner 4 M CBR 17 10 15 2 17 10 Sr. Elite 3

Michael Perry Brodie 4 M L/APBT 16 8 15 7 16 8 Senior 1

Rachael Vigeant Eve 1.6 y F CL 15 5 15 10 15 10 Senior 2

Diane Flaherty Casey 5 F BL 14 4 15 2 15 2 Senior 3

Natalka Tuczkewycz Phantom 5.5yearsM ABY 14 8 14 5 14 8 Junior Elite 1

Joelle Conover Elsa 5 F YL 14 3 12 6 14 3 Junior Elite 2

Kayla Lemke Jax 2 M L 13 7 14 2 14 2 Junior Elite 3

Dianne Daley Ida 6 F DAL 11 4 11 2 11 4 Junior 1

Emily Catignani Tilly 3 F L 8 4 6 8 8 4 Novice 1

Ashley Sakelarakis Adonis 16 Months old M GSD 6 6 7 6 7 Novice 2

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 10:3PM SAT MAR 13 Dog Mall, Caver, MA

DIVISION
SPLASH 
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Joelle Conover Colt 45 1 M CL 22 2 20 10 22 2 Master 1

Karen Morelli Kali 3 F CBR 20 10 19 8 20 10 Master 2

Lowell Vigeant Tansey 4 M YL 18 5 18 18 5 Sr. Elite 1

Michael Perry Brodie 4 M L/APBT 16 2 17 17 Senior 1

Natalka Tuczkewycz Phantom 5.5yearsM ABY 15 7 16 16 Senior 2

Karen Morelli Gunner 4 M CBR 15 2 15 10 15 10 Senior 3

Diane Flaherty Casey 5 F BL 14 4 14 10 14 10 Junior Elite 1

Kayla Lemke Jax 2 M L 14 4 13 6 14 4 Junior Elite 2

Joelle Conover Elsa 5 F YL 12 7 12 12 7 Junior Elite 3

Dianne Daley Ida 6 F DAL 9 11 11 Junior 1

Ashley Sakelarakis Adonis 16 Months old M GSD 7 8 2 8 2 Novice 1

Emily Catignani Tilly 3 F L 5 6 3 6 3 Novice 2

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 12PM SAT MAR 13 Dog Mall, Caver, MA

DIVISION
SPLASH 
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Joelle Conover Colt 45 1 M CL 21 2 21 21 2 Master 1

Karen Morelli Kali 3 F CBR 20 4 19 3 20 4 Master 2

Karen Morelli Gunner 4 M CBR 17 3 16 17 3 Senior 1

Rachael Vigeant Eve 1.6 y F CL 15 8 16 2 16 2 Senior 2

Diane Flaherty Casey 5 F BL 14 4 15 10 15 10 Senior 3

Natalka Tuczkewycz Phantom 5.5yearsM ABY 14 3 15 4 15 4 Senior 4

Dianne Daley Ida 6 F DAL 8 12 12 Junior 1

Joelle Conover Elsa 5 F YL 11 8 11 5 11 8 Junior 2

Ashley Sakelarakis Adonis 16 Months old M GSD 8 2 6 5 8 2 Novice 1

Emily Catignani Tilly 3 F L 7 8 8 8 Novice 2

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 10:3AM #REF! Dog Mall, Caver, MA

DIVISION
SPLASH 
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ray Sumner Camo 4 M YL 22 4 20 4 22 4 Master 1

Joelle Conover Colt 45 1 M CL 21 22 2 22 2 Master 2

Joanne Shear Newton 4 M Lx 22 2 20 8 22 2 Master 3

Karen Morelli Kali 3 F CBR 20 2 22 2 22 2 Master 4

Sarah Juhlin Arya 2 yearF L 20 2 21 2 21 2 Master 5

Kristina Cerullo Allie 2 F L 18 3 17 6 18 3 Sr. Elite 1

Rochelle Thomon Jasmine 2 F GSP 17 10 17 10 17 10 Sr. Elite 2

Lisa Podielsky Dory 1 F APBTx 17 8 16 10 17 8 Sr. Elite 3

Natalka Tuczkewycz Phantom 5.5yearsM ABY 17 4 17 17 4 Senior 1

Ray Sumner Junior 0.5 M YL 16 2 17 17 Senior 2

Rochelle Thomson Molly 7 F L 16 8 16 10 16 10 Senior 3

Kayleigh Davenport Marty McFly 6 M GR 15 6 14 10 15 6 Senior 4

Karen Morelli Gunner 4 M CBR 14 10 15 4 15 4 Senior 5

Diane Flaherty Casey 5 F BL 13 6 14 2 14 2 Junior Elite 1

Kayla Lemke Jax 2 M L 13 4 13 10 13 10 Junior Elite 2

Carissa Malette Missie 3 F GSD 13 4 13 2 13 4 Junior Elite 3

Rochelle Thomson Ruettiger 1 M L 13 2 12 4 13 2 Junior Elite 4

Ariane Goerlich Rimke Sintsje van de Waterplaats5.5 yearsM Stabyhoun12 4 12 6 12 6 Junior Elite 5

Joelle Conover Elsa 5 F YL 12 11 10 12 Junior 1

Zachos Corina Sealia 5 F APBT 11 4 11 8 11 8 Junior 2

Debbie Niles Cash 2 M BL 8 8 9 10 9 10 Novice 1

Emily Catignani Tilly 3 F L 9 6 9 10 9 10 Novice 2

Nichole Jackson Emma 9 F GSP 9 8 6 8 9 8 Novice 3

Kristina Cerullo Stella 1 F L 6 4 7 10 7 10 Novice 4

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 12PM SAT MAR 13 Dog Mall, Caver, MA

DIVISION
SPLASH 
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ray Sumner Camo 4 M YL 23 2 22 3 23 2 Master Elite 1

Joelle Conover Colt 45 1 M CL 21 10 22 2 22 2 Master 1

Joanne Shear Newton 4 M Lx 21 2 22 2 22 2 Master 2

Sarah Juhlin Arya 2 yearF L 13 10 21 10 21 10 Master 3

Karen Morelli Kali 3 F CBR 20 6 20 2 20 6 Master 4

Lowell Vigeant Tansey 4 M YL 20 2 16 10 20 2 Master 5

Lisa Podielsky Dory 1 F APBTx 18 6 19 6 19 6 Sr. Elite 1

Kristina Cerullo Allie 2 F L 17 19 2 19 2 Sr. Elite 2

Rochelle Thomon Jasmine 2 F GSP 18 6 18 8 18 8 Sr. Elite 3

Karen Morelli Gunner 4 M CBR 17 4 15 8 17 4 Senior 1

Natalka Tuczkewycz Phantom 5.5yearsM ABY 15 10 16 8 16 8 Senior 2

Rochelle Thomson Molly 7 F L 16 2 16 2 16 2 Senior 3

Kayleigh Davenport Marty McFly 6 M GR 15 4 14 8 15 4 Senior 4

Diane Flaherty Casey 5 F BL 15 2 14 10 15 2 Senior 5

Rachael Vigeant Eve 1.6 y F CL 15 2 13 10 15 2 Senior 6

Ray Sumner Junior 0.5 M YL 14 6 15 15 Senior 7

Ariane Goerlich Rimke Sintsje van de Waterplaats5.5 yearsM Stabyhoun14 4 14 6 14 6 Junior Elite 1

Carissa Malette Missie 3 F GSD 14 10 6 14 Junior Elite 2

Rochelle Thomson Ruettiger 1 M L 13 4 13 10 13 10 Junior Elite 3

Joelle Conover Elsa 5 F YL 12 10 13 6 13 6 Junior Elite 4

Zachos Corina Sealia 5 F APBT 13 13 2 13 2 Junior Elite 5

Debbie Niles Cash 2 M BL 10 2 10 8 10 8 Junior 1

Nichole Jackson Emma 9 F GSP 3 2 9 8 9 8 Novice 1

Emily Catignani Tilly 3 F L 8 10 6 8 8 10 Novice 2

Kristina Cerullo Stella 1 F L 7 6 8 6 8 6 Novice 3

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



CHASE-IT - 1:3PM SAT MAR 13 Dog Mall, Caver, MA
RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST  

Heather Garre Torque 7 M Mix Brewster MA 4.50 5.81 4.50 1 (FW)

Natalka Tuczkewycz Phantom 5.5yearsM ABY Windham CT 6.65 6.79 6.65 1

Joelle Conover Colt 45 1 M CL Sterling CT 6.75 7.75 6.75 2

Kayla Lemke Jax 2 M L Alfred ME 6.80 8.65 6.80 3

Joelle Conover Elsa 5 F YL Sterling CT 7.50 6.94 6.94

Michael Perry Brodie 4 M L/APBT Laconia NH 7.12 7.69 7.12

Lowell Vigeant Tansey 4 M YL Gilmanton Iron WorksNH 7.34 8.15 7.34

Karen Morelli Kali 3 F CBR East Sandwich MA 7.53 7.81 7.53

Lisa Podielsky Dory 1 F APBTx Lakeville MA 7.88 7.54 7.54

Lisa Podielsky Charley 5 F BL Lakeville MA 7.62 9.09 7.62

Diane Flaherty Casey 5 F BL Amesbury MA 7.79 9.15 7.79

Dianne Daley Ida 6 F DAL Brockton MA 7.80 7.90 7.80

Rachael Vigeant Eve 1.6 y F CL Gilmanton Iron Works NH 7.97 8.22 7.97

Karen Morelli Gunner 4 M CBR East Sandwich MA 9.75 8.25 8.25

Emily Catignani Tilly 3 F L Centerville MA 10.38 10.40 10.38



CATCH-IT - 9a SUN MAR 14 Dog Mall, Caver, MA
PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D

CITY ST FT IN FT IN FT IN

Zachos Corina Sealia 5 F APBT Milford MA 24 6 26 6 51 1

Ariane Goerlich Rimke Sintsje van 
de Waterplaats

5.5 
years M Stabyh

oun Wellesley MA 21 1 20 3 41 4 2

Joanne Shear Newton 4 M Lx Holbrook MA 32 1 32 1 3

Kristina Cerullo Allie 2 F L Kingston MA 28 4 28 4

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



FINALS 3/14/20 Dog Mall, Caver, MA

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Nichole Jackson Emma 9 F GSP Lakeville MA 9 8 10 2 10 2 Junior 1

Kristina Cerullo Stella 1 F L Kingston MA 7 10 7 6 7 10 Novice 2

Emily Catignani Tilly 3 F L Centerville MA 7 10 7 4 7 10 Novice 3

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-12'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Debbie Niles Cash 2 M BL Dover NH 10 2 12 2 12 2 Junior 1

JUNIOR ELITE FINALS    12'6'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Kayla Lemke Jax 2 M L Alfred ME 14 10 15 8 15 8 Senior 1

Ariane Goerlich Rimke Sintsje van de Waterplaats5.5 yearsMale Stabyhoun Wellesley MA 15 2 15 3 15 3 Senior 2

Rochelle Thomson Ruettiger 1 M L Uxbridge MA 14 2 13 8 14 2 Junior Elite 3

Joelle Elsa 12 10 13 4 13 4 Junior Elite 4

Carissa Malette Missie 3 F GSD Nashua NH 11 6 12 10 12 10 Junior Elite 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Natalka Tuczkewycz Phantom 5.5years M ABD Windham CT 16 6 16 2 16 6 Senior 1

Rochelle Thomson Molly 7 F L Uxbridge MA 16 4 15 7 16 4 Senior 2

Rachael Vigeant Eve 1.6 y F CL Gilmanton Iron Works NH 15 9 13 6 15 9 Senior 3

Ray Sumner Junior 0.5 M YL 98 government st ME 14 10 15 5 15 5 Senior 4

Diane Flaherty Casey 5 F BL Amesbury MA 13 4 14 2 14 2 Junior Elite 5

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN
C

ol
um

n1
FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Lisa Podielsky Dory 1 F APBTx Lakeville MA 20 2 19 4 20 2 Master 1

Kristina Cerullo Allie 2 F L Kingston MA 17 8 17 6 17 8 Sr. Elite 3



Rochelle Thomon Jasmine 2 F GSP Uxbridge MA 18 2 17 8 18 2 Sr. Elite 2

Karen Morelli Gunner 4 M CBR East Sandwich MA 16 6 16 8 16 8 Senior 4

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Sarah Juhlin Arya 2 year F L Farmington NH 21 4 23 10 23 10 Master Elite 1

Joanne Shear Newton 4 M Lx Holbrook MA 22 4 23 2 23 2 Master Elite 2

Karen Morelli Kali 3 F CBR East Sandwich MA 20 2 21 4 21 4 Master 3

Lowell Vigeant Tansey 4 M YL Gilmanton Iron Works NH 20 2 20 20 2 Master 4

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

FT3 IN3 D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Ray Sumner Camo 4 M YL Kittery ME 21 3 21 21 3 Master 1

Joelle Colt 45 21 3 19 6 21 3 Master 2


